BQYC 2023 Series B
BQYC
Results as of 20:12 on September 13, 2023
1 Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

J24 3880 BRESETT (0.75) 075 075 0.75 075 (5.00 0.75 9.50 3.75
DNC)

Elidon J24 2581 MCREARY 165 (500 3.00 (4.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 25.00 16.00
DNC) DSQ) DNF DNF



3 Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st Flintlock C&C Red 4017 SHERRATT 196 (12.00 3.00 (12.00 0.75 30.00 6.00
Wing 30 DNC) DNC)

3rd Beowulf Niagara THOMSON, 194 (3.00) 2.00 3.00 (7.00 23.00 13.00
26 OB A DNF)

5th Won by Hunter Krock 259 400 500 600 (700 500 (700 500 39.00 25.00
One ~ 25SD DNF) DNF)

7th Full Sprinter Charles 209 6.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 (10.00 (12.00 7.00 55.00 33.00
Circle  Sport 23 Tapp DNF) DNC)

9th 3 Dream Tanzer 26 497 LLOYST 223 (12.00 9.00 10.00 (12.00 8.00 7.00 8.0 66.00 42.00
Weaver DNC) DNC) DNF




2 Division
Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Beetle C&C 25 Henderson 0.75 0.75 2.00 (9.00 0.75 (5.00) 0.75 19.00 5.00
Juice DNC)

3rd 2 Silent C&C 25 44098 SMITH 211 3.00 2.00 (9.00 0.75 (4.00) 3.00 3.00 24.75 11.75
Running DNC)

5th 2 Mocha C&C 27-3 74021 MCGARVEY 204 (9.00 400 500 200 5.00 7.00 (9.00 41.00 23.00
Magic DNC) DNF DNF DNC)




Rank Division

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo

Boat

Tiger
Niles

Spinner

Mako

Paradox

Great
White

kraSh

Stress
Relief

Unicorn

Cheeky
monkey

Rub-a-
Dub

Airush

Class

SHARK
24

SHARK
24

SHARK
24

SHARK
24

SHARK

SHARK
24

SHARK
24

SHARK
24

SHARK
24

SHARK
24

SHARK
24

1489

1769

1762

1485

1880

198

612

1831

937

1892

36

Shark Division

HelmName

AKER

FINDLATER/DEVRIES

WAGER / KENNEDY

MUNROE, D

MACKLIN

WOLF

STARR

BURCHAT

BERRY

LEGATE

Steinitz

PHRFTOT R1
219 0.75
219 3.00
219 4.00
219 (5.00)
219 (8.00)
219 (7.00)
219 6.00
219 10.00
219 11.00
219 12.00
219 2.00

R2 R3 R4

0.75 200 (15.00
DNC)

(10.00 0.75  (15.00
ocCS) DNC)

200 (5.00) 0.75

3.00 3.00 (15.00
DNC)

(15.00 4.00 2.00
DNC)

5.00 7.00 3.00

(10.00 6.00 (15.00
ocCs) DNC)

(15.00 8.00 5.00
DNC)

7.00 (15.00 4.00
DNC)

6.00 9.00 (15.00
DNC)

(15.00 (15.00 15.00
DNC) DNC) DNC

R5

0.75

3.00

(5.00)

2.00

4.00

7.00

6.00

(15.00

DNC)

11.00
DNF

8.00

15.00
DNC

R6

2.00

0.75

3.00

4.00

5.00

(9.00)

7.00

6.00

8.00

(15.00

DNC)

15.00
DNC

R7

(15.00

DNC)

0.75

4.00

2.00

3.00

6.00

5.00

7.00

(15.00

DNC)

8.00

15.00
DNC

Total

36.25

33.25

23.75

34.00

41.00

44.00

55.00

66.00

71.00

73.00

92.00

Nett

6.25

8.25

13.75

14.00

18.00

28.00

30.00

36.00

41.00

43.00

62.00



13th  Shark SHARK 838 K Davis 219 9.00 (15.00 (15.00 15.00 9.00 1500 15.00 93.00 63.00
24 DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC
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